Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Berwick - (792392) - Grantham SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

33.71
2:45.26
1:35.05

39.05
1:28.22
2:56.10

SC Time

30.16
1:06.31
2:26.17
5:35.60

11:17.93

39.72
1:27.36

36.71

34.87
1:12.21
2:35.25
2:44.91

1:15.03

to SC

33.10
2:43.10
1:33.70

38.50
1:22.20
2:54.20

Converted
to LC

30.80
1:07.60
2:28.50
5:39.80

11:26.40

40.50
1:28.80

37.20

35.40
1:13.30
2:37.40
2:47.30

1:15.00

LC WA
Pts

343
318
307
325
326
341

SC WA
Pts

439
435
429
327
349
364
363
292
379
439
449
403

427

Date

16/01/16
06/07/13
15/04/17
15/04/17
16/01/16
16/01/16

Date

03/02/24
14/07/19
18/06/17
23/11/14
14/11/15
29/10/117
03/02/18
16/07/17
20/01/18
04/02/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
20/01/19

Meet

City of Coventry January Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
City of Coventry January Meet

City of Coventry January Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2024
GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Winter Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Leeds
Leeds
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Louth

Grantham

Licence

WM160245
WM3275
NE170153
NE170153
WM160245
WM160245

License

EM240006
EM192291
EM170995
EM14091

EM151259
EM172114
EM180023
EM170996
EM180022
EM180023
EM180023
EM180023
EM190237
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Level

Level
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