## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Berwick - (792392) - Grantham SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.71	33.10	343	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	WM160245	3
200 Freestyle	2:45.26	2:43.10	318	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	WM3275	3
100 Breaststroke	1:35.05	1:33.70	307	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	NE170153	1
50 Backstroke	39.05	38.50	325	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	NE170153	1
100 Backstroke	1:23.22	1:22.20	326	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	WM160245	3
200 Backstroke	2:56.10	2:54.20	341	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	WM160245	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.16	30.80	439	03/02/24	Lincolnshire County Championships 2024	Louth	EM240006	2
100 Freestyle	1:06.31	1:07.60	435	14/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	EM192291	3
200 Freestyle	2:26.17	2:28.50	429	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	EM170995	3
400 Freestyle	5:35.60	5:39.80	327	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham	EM14091	4
800 Freestyle	11:17.93	11:26.40	349	14/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151259	4
50 Breaststroke	39.72	40.50	364	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	EM172114	3
100 Breaststroke	1:27.36	1:28.80	363	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	EM180023	2
50 Butterfly	36.71	37.20	292	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	EM170996	3
50 Backstroke	34.87	35.40	379	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	EM180022	2
100 Backstroke	1:12.21	1:13.30	439	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	EM180023	2
200 Backstroke	2:35.25	2:37.40	449	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	EM180023	2
200 Individual Medley	2:44.91	2:47.30	403	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	EM180023	2
100 Individual Medley	1:15.03	1:15.00	427	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	EM190237	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS